
12:00 - 13:00

13:00

15:00 - 17:30

17:30

17:45

18:30 - 19:00

19:00

20:30

8:30 Breakfast → Truck Office 8:00 Breakfast → Hotel

9:00 Start working 8:30 Meet at Hotel Lobby & Travel to Circuit

9:00

9:15

11:20 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:30

14:00 - 15:10

16:45 - 18:00

18:30

19:00

19:00

20:00

8:30 Breakfast → Truck Office 8:00 Breakfast → Hotel

9:00 Start working 8:30 Meet at Hotel Lobby & Travel to Circuit

10:00 - 11:10

12:40 - 13:50

14:00 - 15:00

15:20 - 16:35

17:00

17:15

17:35

18:00

18:30

19:00

20:00

8:30 Breakfast → Truck Office 8:00 Breakfast → Hotel

9:00 Start working 8:30 Meet at Hotel Lobby & Travel to Circuit

11:20 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:30

14:00 - 15:10

16:45 - 18:00

19:00

20:00

MECHANICS RIDERS 

THURSDAY, 20 - Test Day / DRESS CODE: Black Pre Season

Finish working

Lunch → Circuit Restaurant

Third Test Session

Finish working

Second Test Session

First Test Session

MECHANICS RIDERS

WEDNESDAY, 19 - Test Day / DRESS CODE: Black Pre Season

Meeting - Cormac Buchanan Meeting (CM, PA, JB, GLL, IP)

DAILY PLAN - V3
EVENT: TEST IRTA

17- 20 February
MONDAY 17 - Set-up Day / DRESS CODE: Yellow High Visibility T-Shirt

Lunch → Circuit Restaurant

Meeting with Riders (JB, PA, GLL, IP, CB, RM)

Dinner → TBC

Finish working

Pirelli Moto 3 meeting - IRTA office (PA, DG)

Racelink pick up - Time keeping room. First floor of race control tower

Start working

Official Medical Check - Cormac Buchanan

Official Medical Check - Ruche Moodley

Dinner → TBC

Third Test Session

TUESDAY, 18 - Test Day / DRESS CODE: Black Pre Season

MECHANICS RIDERS 

First Test Session

Meeting - Ruche Moodley Meeting (RM, PA, JB, GLL, IP)

Meeting - Cormac Buchanan Meeting (CM, PA, JB, GLL, IP)

Servus Photoshooting (Team clothes and hat) - Cormac Buchanan

Servus Photoshooting (Team clothes and hat) - Ruche Moodley

Meeting - Ruche Moodley Meeting (RM, PA, JB, GLL, IP)

Lunch → Circuit Restaurant

DORNA Photoshooting (Leathers, helmet, boots, gloves, hat and Bike) - Cormac Buchanan

DORNA Photoshooting (Leathers, helmet, boots, gloves, hat and Bike) - Ruche Moodley

Second Test Session

Dinner → TBC

Travel to airport Seville (SVQ)

Dinner → TBC

First Test Session

Lunch → Circuit Restaurant

Second Test Session

Third Test Session


