

DAILY PLAN - V3

EVENT: TEST IRTA

17-20 February

12:00 - 13:00	MONDAY 17 - Set-up Day / DRESS CODE: Yellow High Visibility T-Shirt :00 - 13:00 Lunch → Circuit Restaurant		
	Start working		
	Racelink pick up - Time keeping room. First floor of race control tower		
	Official Medical Check - Cormac Buchanan		
17:45	Official Medical Check - Ruche Moodley		
18:30 - 19:00	Meeting with Riders (JB, PA, GLL, IP, CB, RM)		
	Finish working		
20:30	230 Dinner → TBC		
	TUESDAY, 18 - Test Day / DRI		
	MECHANICS	RIDERS	
	Breakfast → Truck Office	8:00 Breakfast → Hotel	
	Start working	8:30 Meet at Hotel Lobby & Travel to Circuit	
	Servus Photoshooting (Team clothes and hat) - Cormac Buchanan		
	Servus Photoshooting (Team clothes and hat) - Ruche Moodley		
11:20 - 12:30	First Test Session Lunch → Circuit Restaurant		
	Second Test Session Third Test Session		
	Meeting - Ruche Moodley Meeting (RM, PA, JB, GLL, IP)		
	Meeting - Ruche Moodley Meeting (RM, PA, JB, GLL, IP) Meeting - Cormac Buchanan Meeting (CM, PA, JB, GLL, IP)		
	Finish working		
	Dinner → TBC		
20:00		DESS CODE: Black Dro Soason	
WEDNESDAY, 19 - Test Day / DRESS CODE: Black Pre Season MECHANICS RIDERS			
8-30	Breakfast → Truck Office	8:00 Breakfast → Hotel	
	Start working	8:30 Meet at Hotel Lobby & Travel to Circuit	
	First Test Session		
	Second Test Session		
	Lunch → Circuit Restaurant		
	Third Test Session		
17:00	Pirelli Moto 3 meeting - IRTA office (PA, DG)		
17:15	DORNA Photoshooting (Leathers, helmet, boots, gloves, hat and Bike) - Cormac Buchanan		
17:35	DORNA Photoshooting (Leathers, helmet, boots, gloves, hat and Bike) - Ruche Moodley		
	Meeting - Cormac Buchanan Meeting (CM, PA, JB, GLL, IP)		
	Meeting - Ruche Moodley Meeting (RM, PA, JB, GLL, IP)		
	Finish working		
20:00	Dinner → TBC		
THURSDAY, 20 - Test Day / DRESS CODE: Black Pre Season			
	MECHANICS	RIDERS	
	Breakfast → Truck Office	8:00 Breakfast → Hotel	
	Start working	8:30 Meet at Hotel Lobby & Travel to Circuit	
	First Test Session		
	unch → Circuit Restaurant		
14:00 - 15:10	Second Test Session		
14:00 - 15:10 16:45 - 18:00	Third Test Session		
14:00 - 15:10 16:45 - 18:00 19:00			